

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.12

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 3-4/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 7112-7113/2004

D.T.C.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHANDER PAL

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date : 19/01/2015 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.
Mr. Hariom Yaduvanshi, Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.
Mr. B. K. Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by learned counsel for the parties, list these Interlocutory applications next week.

(S. K. RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER